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LEAGUE ONE (England) 2014/2015 (updated @ 16/10/2023)

DATE
28/11/2014
12/01/2015
16/01/2015
09/02/2015
29/03/2015
29/03/2015
04/04/2015
07/04/2015
03/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
10/05/2015
11/05/2015

24/05/2015

GAME
Peterborough v Bristol City (0-3)
Coventry v Swindon (0-3)
Preston v Leyton Orient (2-2)
Bradford v MK Dons (2-1)
Fleetwood v Preston (1-1)
Fleetwood v Preston (1-1)
Swindon v MK Dons (0-3)
Bristol City v Swindon (3-0)
Colchester v Preston (1-0)
Sheffield Utd v Swindon (1-2)
Chesterfield v Preston (0-1)
Preston v Chesterfield (4-0)
Swindon v Sheffield Utd (5-5)

Preston v Swindon (4-0)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE

25228

25760

25763

25756

253-DD1

26163

25758

26165

26153

26161

26155

26159

26157

235-DD3

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports

Sky Sports



Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com
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