

LEAGUE ONE (England) 2014/2015 (updated @ 16/10/2023)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	<u>CHANNEL</u>
28/11/2014	Peterborough v Bristol City (0-3)	English	25228	Excellent	Sky Sports
12/01/2015	Coventry v Swindon (0-3)	English	25760	Excellent	Sky Sports
16/01/2015	Preston v Leyton Orient (2-2)	English	25763	Excellent	Sky Sports
09/02/2015	Bradford v MK Dons (2-1)	English	25756	Excellent	Sky Sports
29/03/2015	Fleetwood v Preston (1-1)	English	253-DD1	Excellent	Sky Sports
29/03/2015	Fleetwood v Preston (1-1)	English	26163	Excellent	Sky Sports
04/04/2015	Swindon v MK Dons (0-3)	English	25758	Excellent	Sky Sports
07/04/2015	Bristol City v Swindon (3-0)	English	26165	Excellent	Sky Sports
03/05/2015	Colchester v Preston (1-0)	English	26153	Excellent	Sky Sports
07/05/2015	Sheffield Utd v Swindon (1-2)	English	26161	Excellent	Sky Sports
07/05/2015	Chesterfield v Preston (0-1)	English	26155	Excellent	Sky Sports
10/05/2015	Preston v Chesterfield (4-0)	English	26159	Excellent	Sky Sports
11/05/2015	Swindon v Sheffield Utd (5-5)	English	26157	Excellent	Sky Sports
24/05/2015	Preston v Swindon (4-0)	English	235-DD3	Excellent	Sky Sports

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com